
Pl.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

#  
961 
1478 
515 
64 
215 
456 
920 
3 

1232 
531 
190 
133 
1191 
505 
199 
553 
962 
884 
324 
717 
1286 
493 
454 
83 

1474 
611 
14 

Namn  
August Frisk 
Adrian Bölviken 
Olle Mårtensson 
Edvin Olstrand 
Brede Solli Gultvedt 
Elias Moen 
Sandro Sols 
Filip Larsson 
Leander Bech - Thunshelle 
Hugo Bergqvist 
Knut Lundblad 
Loke Danielsson 
Oliver Martinsen 
Sebastian Sundman 
Neo Svensson 
John Karleyel 
Tim Eriksson 
Casper Lindmark 
Algot Hjalmarsson 
Otto Gustavsson 
Patrick Valbjørn 
Arvid Petersson 
Erik Frisagård 
Mille Söderblom 
Theodor Imenes 
Gustav Johnsson 
Niklas Åkerman 

Klubb  
Vissefjärda CK 
Oslo motorsportsklubb 
SMK Värnamo 
Linköpings MS 
NMK FOLLO 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Getinge MK 
Örebro MK 
Oslo motorsport klubb 
Hallsbergs MK 
SMK Gävle 
Vissefjärda CK 
NMK Follo 
Göta MS 
Åbågen MCK 
Getinge MK 
MX Stockholm MCK 
Stenungsunds MS 
SMK Värnamo 
Vissefjärda CK 
Lunner Motorsport 
Tranemo MK 
Getinge MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
NMK Kongsberg 
Landskrona MK 
Krokom MCK 

Team  
KTM Scandinavia 

BRS Racing Team 

Forsell Motor Racing Team 
Power by JJ racing 
Husqvarna Scandinavia 
MX-TRAINING.COM 
Team cljp Sweden 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Ljunggrens Motor 
Team ATV Racing 
Team MP Racing Shop 
Team ATV Racing 
CEC RACING 

Team Bloms MX Racing 
GasGas Skandinavia 

Ronnangsgard Racing 

Team Cross Centeret Snellingen 

Märke  

KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Fantic 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
KTM 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 

Klass  
USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

TA ID  
71331 
194424 
48223 
64678 
219302 
48584 
108070 
33306 
223745 
108755 
48426 
72045 
209038 
89937 
127327 
102003 
81157 
109329 
32817 
51966 
218496 
55186 
88684 
97161 
259320 
65462 
51981 

V.  

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Diff  

6.217 
1:00.564 
1:07.767 
1:22.794 
1:40.278 
1:49.066 
1:51.159 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Total T.  

25:55.040 
26:01.257 
26:55.604 
27:02.807 
27:17.834 
27:35.318 
27:44.106 
27:46.199 
25:58.578 
26:04.653 
26:05.240 
26:07.728 
26:10.411 
26:13.533 
26:14.893 
26:18.513 
26:27.706 
26:32.561 
26:33.522 
26:40.878 
26:41.995 
26:47.684 
27:08.502 
27:09.481 
27:26.519 
27:33.906 
27:34.898 

P.  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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Pl.  
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

Not classified (1 Laps) 

#  
255 
349 
204 
81 
774 
72 
264 
992 
939 
225 
646 

982 

Namn  
Victor Strömberg 
William Lidnert 
Henning Hollertz 
Axel Isgren 
Fabian Nilsson 
Lukas Falkbrink 
Ivar Abrahamsson 
Ebbe Ejdbring 
Emil Wänndahl 
Marius Nordbö 
Ole Flakstad 

Marco Kristensson 

Klubb  
Veinge MCK 
Tibro MK 
Finspångs MS 
Vissefjärda CK 
Skivarps MK 
Uppvidinge MK 
Umeå AK 
BMK Uddevalla 
Huskvarna MK 
Lunner 
Enebakk motorsportklubb 

Landskrona MK 

Team  
Team Keva Motor AB 

Motostar Racing 

Speedequipment MX Team 
Absolut MX 

Toppform 

Märke  

Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Yamaha 

KTM 

Klass  
USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

TA ID  
202283 
79103 
85274 
107880 
69565 
66065 
107994 
132448 
51835 
106148 
261898 

86674 

V.  

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
8 
5 
5 

Diff  

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
4 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 

12 Laps 

Total T.  

27:42.587 
27:49.349 
27:50.578 
27:51.876 
27:52.895 
23:46.264 
26:06.971 
27:51.990 
20:41.574 
10:55.445 
12:29.910 

0.000 

P.  
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2023-05-14 15:49:29 

Tidtagning: MX1.se Tillståndsnr: 64-2 
Tävlingsledare: Tobias Revelj Tel. 070 664 87 66 
Biträd Tl: G. Johansson 070-334 61 74, P Håkansson 070-878 39 01 
Juryordförande Ben Nyman 070-216 15 33 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla 

MXSM MX1 & 2, Delt. 3 - 125 U17 Delt. 2 
125 U17 

Heat 2 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:19:30 

Glimmingen 1,530 km 

2023-05-14 15:15 

Page 2/2 


